
842-Lancast»r Farming, Saturday, August 28, 1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. OCT. 2 - 9AM, Real
Estate & Personal Proper-
ty. Located Logan Twp.,
Tylersville Clinton Co., Pa.
Earl W. Weaver, Auct.

MON. OCT. 4 - 6:3OPM
Wholesale Furniture. AAC
Diffenbach Auction Inc.

MON.-OCT. 4 - 4PM Bill's
Auto Sales, commercial
real estate, toots & equip-
ment, & household goods.
Hinkletown. Located at
1243 Division Highway,
comer of Rt. 322 (Division
Highway) & Wanner Road
(across from Ephrata
National Bank), Earl Town-
ship, between Ephrata &

Blue Ball, Lane. Co., Pa. By
Bill & Janet Shumate. Horst
aucts.

TUES. OCT. 5 - 2PM 91
Acre Lane. Co. Farm.
Rapho Twp. at 707 W. Eli-
zabethtown Rd., Rt. 72
North of Manheim, turn
West onto West Elizabeth-
town Rd. By Ivan S. Hom-
ing, Minerva N. Horning,
Horst aucts.
WED. OCT. 6 - 6:3OAM
Knuttel Nursery Inc. East
Windsor, Conn.
40,000-50,000 Containers.
Bob Reimold, auct.

PUBLIC AUCTION
jSjA OF REAL ESTATE

Monday Eve’ng.
August 30, 1993 at ?:oo p.m.

Located: 15 LOOP RD. UTTTZ. PA. North of
Lltltx, Loop Rd. bears Right offRT. 801. War-
wick Twp. Lancaster Co. Pa.

2-Unlt Apartment House Situated
on a Large Lot

Detached 2 1/2 Story Frame dwelling with
Alumn. Siding and detached 2- car garage.

Ist Floor Unit contains an Eat-in Kitchen,
Elec, stoveand eye-level oven, Washer & Dryer
Hookup. Lg. LR; 2 BR and full bath. 2nd Floor
Apt consists of Eat-in Kitchen, Elec.Stove and
eye-level oven,WasherHookup, Lg. LR 2 BR and
full bath. Attic and Basement. Oil hot water
heat, Well & public Sewer. Lg Porch, Lg Lawn,
Excellent investment Property. Good Location-
Easy access to Rt 501.
OPEN FOR INSPECTION: Sat. Aug. 7.2-4 P.M.

Thors. Eve. Aug. 12, 7 to 8:90 P.M.
Other times by appointment Call 665-6684 or
733-8192 - 665-5664.
Young t Young Atty.
WOLGEMUTH AUCTION SERVICE
AGENT FOR THE OWNER
Bob Lie. *1534 Ph. 665-6634
Dennis Lie. *2357 Ph. 733-3192

f

selling nil! si

WED. OCT. 6 • 6:30 PM
Winross Truck & Toys.
A3C Diffenbach Auction
Inc.

WED. OCT. 6 - 7:3OPM,
Feeder Cattle Sale.
Located Four States Lives-
tock Sales, Hagerstown,
Md.
FRI. OCT. 8 - 9AM Farm
Equipment & Supplies.
A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc.
FRI. OCT. 8 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
13, South Off 1-81, Left
Onto Alexander Spring
Road. 717-249-4511.

FRI. OCT. 8 • 7PM, Horae
Sale. Located At New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc.,
New Holland, Pa.
SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM Anti-
ques & household goods.
1809TempleAve.,Lancas-
ter, Pa. Terms by Dorothy
A. Kofroth. Kreider, Kline &

Good aucts.

SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM Anti-
ques, p. property for Ethel
Brandt, 2398 Wisgarver
Rd., Manheim, John D.
Stauffer, auct.
SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM, Brick
Rancher, Real Estate, Anti-
ques, Household Goods.
Located At 349 Linden
Grove Rd., Voganville, Earl
Township, Lancaster Co.,
Pa. Terms By, Norman H.
Weaver & Martha S. Weav-
er. Horet Aucts.

Public Sale
Real Estate And

Personal Property
Saturday, October 2, 1993

Time 9:00 A.M.
Anita M. Currln of Tyiersvlile, Pa.

Antiques, Collectables, Tools,
Household Rems.

Real Estate Offered On Reserve
At 12:30 P.M.

Two Story Seven Room With Bath Wood
Frame Home. Oil Hot Water Heat, Two Oil
Tanks, With Porches, Wood Frame Two
Story Two Car Garage, 22-Ft. By 20-Ft.
Three Car Wood Frame Garage 26-Ft By
36-Ft With Enclosed Sun Room. 15-Ft. By
18-Ft. Wood Frame Work Shop. Wood
Smoke House. All In Good State Of
Repair. Situated on Lot 90-Ft. By 235-Ft.
In Logan Twp. Tylersville Clinton County,
Pa.
Terms ofReal Estate: 10%Down Day of
Sale Balance In 45 Days. To See Real
Estate Phone: 717-725-3044.
Auctioneer: Earl W. Weaver

Aaronsburg, Pa.
. Lie. «AU 980-L

Phone 814-349-5290

SAT. OCT. 9 -10AM, 4
Tractors, Farm Equip., Fur-
niture, Hay ft Straw.
Located From Schaeffer-
stown Take Rt. 419 North 2
MilesTo The 2nd Road Left
Go 1 Block Turn Right On
Richland Rd., To The 3rd
Farm On The Left., Leb.
Co. Owners, Martin H. ft
Ruth Q. Weaver. Aaron E.
Martin, Auct.
SAT. OCT. 9 -2PM Private
York Co. Home, 10 acres
with stone, brick, ft frame
house. 6405 Bull Road,
Dover, Pa. William A. Hille-
gas, Jr., seller. Rentzel's
Auction Service.

TUES. OCT. 12 - TPM,
Feadar Cattle Fall'Round-
UpSale. Located Westmin-
ster Livestock Auction.
THURS. OCT. 14. Farm
Equip., Tools ft Household
Goods. Located Along
Greble Rd.. 2 Ml. S. Of Fre-
dericksburg. Owners,
Glenn M. ft Louella Zim-
merman. Nevin Martin ft
Sons Aucts.
FRI. OCT. 15 - IPM 40
acre farm. Loc. off of 897
East of Goods Mill between
Terre Hill ft Fivepointville.
Brecknock Twp., Lane. Co.
Terms: Joseph M. ft Anna
Mae Zimmerman. Paul W.
ft Leßoy Horst, aucts.

_ PUBLIC 4SI
SALE

CONSTRUCTION, FARM
EQUIPMENT 8L TOOLS
Sat., Sept. 18, 1993

g«00 A«BS
Located at Franklin Rd.,R.D. 2, Colum-
bia, PA., From Lancaster Rt. 30 West to
Prospect Rd. Exit, turn right to Rt. 462
to Oswego Rd. turn left, to Franklin Rd.
turn left, sate about % mile. Watch for
sale signs.
Construction and farm equipt., tractors,
trucks, trailer, small tools. Consignments
welcome. Receiving goodsSept. 13 to day
of sale. No Junk accepted. Advertising
deadline-Sept. 4,1993. Turn that unused
equipt. into cash. Full listing Sept. 11.

Terms by:
ROMET J. DEASCENTI
167 8. 8 St.
Columbia. PA.

Contact:
Richard Binkley 684-5895 or
Wolgemuth Auction Service
Bob- Lie. #1534
665-6684 or 733-8192

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
BT ORDER OF SECURED PARTY

Saturday. September 18. 1993 10:00 A.M.
Hatfield, Pennsylvania (Philadelphia/AUentown Area)

(IST) SINGLE AXLE TRUCK TRACTORS & (100) TANDEM AXLE VAN TRAILERS

1 Hi

'
«•

1989 KENWORTH SINGLE AXLE TRUCK TRACTORS
(10) 1989KENWORTHModel 22-210 Single Axle COE Truck Tractors, pow-
ered by Cummins 6CT8.3,210 hp diesel engine and Fuller 6 spd. transmission, equippedwith
20,000#rear, fixed Sth wheel, spring suspension, air brakes, power steering, and 295/75R22.5
tires.
These tractors are in good to very good condition with good dres.

1989 FORD SINGLE AXLE TRUCK TRACTORS
(58) 1989FORD Model LN9OOO Single Axle Truck Tractor*. powered by Cum-
mins LTAIO, 270 hp diesel engine and Spicer 7 spd. transmission, equipped with 23,000#
rear, fixed sth wheel, spring suspension, air foils, air brakes, and 295/75R22.5 tires.
The majority of these tractors are in good condition with good tires.

1989 INTERNATIONAL/NAVISTAR SINGLE AXLE
TRUCK TRACTORS

1989 BTRICK TANDEM AXLE VAN TRAILERS

1988 STRICK TANDEM AXLE VAN TRAILERS

(119) 1989 INTERNATIONAL/NAVISTAR Model 1955 Single Axle Truck
Tractors, powered by International DT466,210hp diesel engine and Spicer 7spd. transmis-
sion, equipped with 23,000# rear, fixed sth wheel, spring suspension, air brakes, and
295/75R22.5 tires.
The majority of these tractors are in good to very good condition with good tires.

TERMS: Complete Payment Sale Day In Cash Or Guaranteed Funds.
INSPECTION: One week prior to sale from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m,
TEMPORARY TAGS: Temporary license plates will be available on site through
an outside vendor.
SALE SITE PHONE; Call Auction Company Office at 800-233-6898 or (215)
361-9099.

CALL OR WRITE tOR DI

Office
(215) 361-9099

PA AUCTION LICENSE NO. RT-000099-L

NOTICE; Amalor New England based trucking company has filed bankruptcy. First FidelityLeasing Group. Inc. hasordered that the tracks and trailers, which they
have a security interest in, be sold to the highest bidder. AU trucks and trailers will be sold free and clear ofall liens and to the highest bidder regardless ofprice.
LOCATION; The auctionwill be held at 2990 Bergey Road in Hatfield. Pennsylvania. Hatfield is located approximately 39 milesnorth of Philadelphia and 25milessouth of Allentown and is between Route 309 and the Northeast Extension of the Pennsylvania Turnpike.

isa well maintained fleet. However, conditions mayvary.A few units will notbe running or in needofrepair.There are no small items inthe sale,
xt promptly at 10:00 a.m.

(51) 1989 STRICK Model EB, 45* Tuidein Axle Ven Trailers, equipped with
13’0” overall height, 96” inside height, 88” door opening, scuff plate, roll-up rear door,
smooth side white aluminum, hardwood floors, sliding tandems, manual landing gear, and
295/75R22.5 tires.

(49) 1988 STUCK Model EB, 45' Tandem Axle Van Trailer*, equipped with
13'0” overall height, 96” inside height, 88” door opening, scuff plate, roll-up rear door,
smooth side white alumiflutn, hardwood floors, sliding tandems, manual landing gear, and
295/75R22.5 tires.
The majority of these trailers are in good to very good condition with good tires.

BROCHURE

Hunyady
Auction 4/Company

1909South Bread St»Lansdale. PA 19446

Fax
(215)361-9212

FRI. OCT. 15 - TPM, (Ten-
tative). 33rd Annual Central
Pa. Co-Op Feeder Sale.
Located Belleville Lives-
tock Market, Belleville, Pa
For More Information Call,
Eugene Glick.
FRI. OCT. 15& SAT. OCT.
16 Antique furniture,
clocks, gold & silver case,
watches & tools. At Shady
Grove Community Center,
Shade Grove, Pa. Franklin
Co. Fred Middour, est.
Edgar J. Stull & Lynn Diet-
rich, auets.

SALE EVERY
TUESDAY

Graded Sale
Ist Tuesday each

month
2 P.M.

Horse Auction
2nd Saturday each

month
1 P.M.mss■livestock■exchange

Marshall, Va.
703-364-1566

FEEDER
CATTLE

SALE
TUES. EVE.
AUGUST 31
Approx. 7:00 P.M.
WESTMINSTER

LIVESTOCK AUCTION
410-848-9820
Hay sale

Every Tues.
at 12 Noon


